
    

 1 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23  (Monday – Thursday)  – High School 

 June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  - New Arrival (NAC)          
  

Bus #1 – [#305]  
 

Check in time: 5:55 AM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  6:15 AM (for driver) 

 

6:30 AM Purple Sage  & Kemrock (at church for Pine Trails) 

6:45 AM S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at leasing office)  

6:50 AM Lodgepole  & Hawkeye 

6:53 AM Pine Tree Forest & Pine Tree Glenn  

6:55 AM Foxhunter  & Danshire 

7:02 AM Normandy  & Wood Circle  

7:04 AM Normandy  & Riverwalk Apts. 

7:06 AM Normandy  & Villa Sierra Apts. 

7:08 AM Normandy  & Nueville (for Normandy Woods / Riviera Pines Apts.) 

7:09 AM La Riviera  & Bienville 

7:11 AM Grand Oaks  & Joliet 

 

7:30 a.m. Arrive: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

 2 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  - NAC            
  

Bus #1 – [#305] – NAC 

 

7:30 AM Purple Sage  & Kemrock (at church for Pine Trails) 

7:45 AM S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at leasing office)  

7:50 AM Lodgepole  & Hawkeye 

7:53 AM Pine Tree Forest & Pine Tree Glenn  

7:55 AM Foxhunter  & Danshire 

8:02 AM Normandy  & Wood Circle  

8:04 AM Normandy  & Riverwalk Apts. 

8:06 AM Normandy  & Villa Sierra Apts. 

8:08 AM Normandy  & Nueville (for Normandy Woods / Riviera Pines Apts.) 

8:09 AM La Riviera  & Bienville 

8:11 AM Grand Oaks  & Joliet 

 

8:30 a.m. Arrive: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

 3 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 21 (Monday – Thursday)    

  

Bus #1 – [#305] – NAC / Spanish 
 

Check in time: 11:10 AM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  11:25 AM (for driver) 

 

 

*** For ½ students riders to go home*** 

 

 

11:45 AM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Purple Sage  & Kemrock (at church for Pine Trails) 

• S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at leasing office)  

• Lodgepole  & Hawkeye 

• Pine Tree Forest & Pine Tree Glenn  

• Foxhunter  & Danshire 

• Normandy  & Wood Circle  

• Normandy  & Riverwalk Apts. 

• Normandy  & Villa Sierra Apts. 

• Normandy  & Nueville (for Normandy Woods / Riviera Pines Apts.) 

• La Riviera  & Bienville 

• Grand Oaks  & Joliet 

 

 

 

 

 



    

 4 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  – New Arrival (NAC) 

  

Bus #1 – [#305] – NAC 
 

Check in time: 1:00 PM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  1:30 PM (for driver) 

 

2:00 PM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Purple Sage  & Kemrock (at church for Pine Trails) 

• S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at leasing office)  

• Lodgepole  & Hawkeye 

• Pine Tree Forest & Pine Tree Glenn  

• Foxhunter  & Danshire 

• Normandy  & Wood Circle  

• Normandy  & Riverwalk Apts. 

• Normandy  & Villa Sierra Apts. 

• Normandy  & Nueville (for Normandy Woods / Riviera Pines Apts.) 

• La Riviera  & Bienville 

• Grand Oaks  & Joliet 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

 5 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23  (Monday – Thursday)   – High School 

  

Bus #2 – [#305]  
 

 

3:35 PM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Purple Sage  & Kemrock (at church for Pine Trails) 

• S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at leasing office)  

• Lodgepole  & Hawkeye 

• Pine Tree Forest & Pine Tree Glenn  

• Foxhunter  & Danshire 

• Normandy  & Wood Circle  

• Normandy  & Riverwalk Apts. 

• Normandy  & Villa Sierra Apts. 

• Normandy  & Nueville (for Normandy Woods / Riviera Pines Apts.) 

• La Riviera  & Bienville 

• Grand Oaks  & Joliet 


